
S.N. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Name of Work 

qs 0 09 3hU H| 

1 1e 0 3 yồ HO|¬ 

2 THt Ha| frrg 

Estimate 
Amount 

E.M.D. 

384639.00 11539.00 

781350.00 23441.00 

466550.00 13997.00 

1900016.00 57000.00 

921637.00 27649.00 

755253.00 22658.00 

1573230.00 47197.00 

539735.00 16192.00 

489392.00 14682.00 

444830.00 13345.00 

Tender 
Fees + 
GST 

500.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

1,500.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

1,500.00 

+ 18% 

1,000.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

Tender 

Validity 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

Completion 
period of 
the Work 

45 DAYS ga 

60 DAYSr gd 

45 DAYS d 

Category 

90 DAYS d 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

90 DAYS 

60 DAYS a 

45 DAYS 

45 DAYS gd 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

aI d0 20 aTqHs T HO 03 
GIO 

qrs 0 20 5 Hle IO 

as ã0 22 T|c do 14 HTT 

704859.00 

231066.00 

21146.00 

236775.00 7103.00 

6932.00 

228354.00 6851.00 

242761.00 7283.00 

1414404.00 42432.00 

482372.00 14471.00 

1424998.00 42750.00 

aS H0 23 FUT R 7O 32 1046715.00 31401.00 

749405.00 22482.00 

561595.00 

904519,00 27136.00 

617139.00 

l6848.00 

18514.00 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 
1,500.00 
+ 18% 

500.00 

+ 18% 

1,500.00 

+ 18% 

1,500.00 

+ 18% 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 

+ 18% 

1,000.00 

+ 18% 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

45 DAYS vg 

45 DAYS S d 

45 DAYS G qd 

45 DAYS sr gd 

90 DAYS yd 

45 DAYS sr d 

90 DAYS 

90 DAYS 

60 DAYS g 

60 DAYS r g 

60 DAYS s yq 

60 DAYS r yd 



3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

24 

25 

yais:al /aofoSÓ/ Maet/ 2025-26 

a O 23 q 19 faGų yr 

772109.00 23163.00 

805805.00 24174.00 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

1,000.00 
+ 18% 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYS 

60 DAYSr d 

60 DAYS r yd 

fio : o3 -2 2026 
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